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ZESTAWIENIE  PROTESTÓW 

 

Nr. 

prot. 

Wyścig 

nr Protestujący Klasa 
Nr 

na żaglu Protestowany Klasa 
Nr 

na żaglu 

Naruszony 

przepis Świadkowie 
Decyzja 

ZP Uwagi 

1 
3 Lidia Jastrzębska B1 192 Artur Gorzycki B1 1823 11 

Pol 1804 
Amelia Ferenc 

 rozp. 17:30 

2 
1 Lena Rybicka B3 441 Wiktor Kruszyński B3 3444 12   

Rozp. Po 
proteście  
nr 1 

3 
1 Maksymilian Stańko B1 2141 Artur Gorzycki B1 1823 10 

POL 1993 
Michał Roman 
POL 1741, POL 741 

 
Rozp. Po 
proteście 
nr 2 

4 
           

5 
           

6 
           

7 
           

9 
           

 
            Przewodniczący Zespołu 
             Robert Exner 
 


